Resultatliste

G-10

506
320

484

G-10

506
0,0
2,80

484

G-10

506
27,09
320
31,62
484
28,70

G-12

1 508

G-12

1 314

G-12

31.08.2010

Ole Kristian J. Rudberg

Kristian Hjeltnes Taraldsen

Jargen Skar

Ole Kristian J. Rudberg

0,0

2,87
Jargen Skar

0,0

3,03

Ole Kristian J. Rudberg

32,18

Kristian Hjeltnes Taraldsen

29,94
Jargen Skar
27,14

Even Lindgaard

Hakon Tallhaug Gulbrandsen

60 m

Vind: +0,0
Nordre Land IL

Lillehammer IF

Veldre Friidrett

Lengde

Nordre Land IL

0,0 0,0
2,49 2,79
Veldre Friidrett
0,0 0,0
2,92 2,05
Liten Ball 80gr

Nordre Land IL
27,16 24,36
Lillehammer IF
31,23 25,86

Veldre Friidrett
28,60 28,21

60 m

Vind: +0,0
Lillehammer IF

800 m

Qystre Slidre IL

Lengde

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

10,59
10,47

11,19

2,87

3,03

32,18

31,62

28,70

10,15

2,30,05

Side 1 av 11



Resultatliste

G-12 Lengde
508 Even Lindgaard Lillehammer IF
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
3,13 3,13 3,18 3,08
G-13 Spyd 400gr
505 Eirik Nordstrand Veskje Lillehammer IF
31,47 32,03 31,41 34,99
G-14 60 m
Vind: +0,0
1 516 @ystein Nordlund (96) Lillehammer IF

G-16 100 m

Vind: +0.4
1 322 Sondre Mulongo Nystram Lillehammer IF
G-16 200 m
Vind: +0.0
1 492 Jgrgen Kashagen Moelven IL
2 322 Sondre Mulongo Nystram Lillehammer IF

G-16 800 m

1 335 Eirik Richenberg Lillehammer IF
332 Amund Holtklimpen Lillehammer IF
G-17 100 m

31.08.2010 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

3,18

34,99

8,95

11,78

23,45

23,85

2,08,98

DNF

Side 2 av 11



Resultatliste

G-17 100 m
Vind: +0.4
1 501 Vegard Iversen Moelven IL
2 321 Martin Bjerke Lilehammer IF
G-17 200 m
Vind: +0.0
1 321 Martin Bjerke Lillehammer IF
G-7 60 m
Vind: +0,2
517 Ulrik Sunde Bakken (04) Lillehammer IF
511 Havar Solbakken Befring (03) Raufoss IL Friidrett
G-7 Lengde
517 Ulrik Sunde Bakken (04) Lillehammer IF
+0,2 -0,3 -0,2 0,0
2,32 2,26 2,39 2,46
511 Havar Solbakken Befring (03) Raufoss IL Friidrett
-0,6 0,3 0,0 0,0
1,82 2,34 2,47 2,49
G-7 Liten Ball
517 Ulrik Sunde Bakken (04) Lillehammer IF
X X 12,04 10,31

G-8 60 m

Vind: +0,2
488 Ola Kokkvoll Nordre Land IL

513 Andreas Karlsson (02) Moelven IL

512 Havard Bentdal Ingvaldsen (02 Moelven IL

31.08.2010 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

12,02

12,13

24,88

13,44

11,69

2,46

2,49

12,04

11,20
10,83

10,43

Side 3 av 11



Resultatliste

G-8 60 m

G-8 Lengde

488 Ola Kokkvoll

-0,2 0,0 0,0
2,89 2,55 2,85 X
512 Havard Bentdal Ingvaldsen (02
-0,8 0,0 0,0
3,01 2,82 2,93 X
513 Andreas Karlsson (02)
0,0 -0,2 0,0
2,80 2,81 X 2,88
G-8 Liten Ball

513 Andreas Karlsson (02)

14,01 15,20 15,07 14,21
512 Havard Bentdal Ingvaldsen (02

27,71 26,36 27,26 29,45
488 Ola Kokkvoll

X 27,04 26,04 19,82

G-9 60 m

Vind: +0,2
489 Simen Jakobsen

337 Sjur Erik Hoystad

G-9 Lengde

337 Sjur Erik Hoystad

-0,6 -0,8 0,0 0,0
2,24 2,01 1,97 2,15
489 Simen Jakobsen
-0,5 0,0 0,0
2,59 X 2,23 2,32
31.08.2010

Nordre Land IL

Moelven IL

Moelven IL

Moelven IL

Moelven IL

Nordre Land IL

Nordre Land IL

Lilehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

Nordre Land IL

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,89

3,01

2,88

15,20

29,45

27,04

12,19

12,41

2,24

2,59

Side 4 av 11



Resultatliste

G-9

337
14,15
489
24,16

J-10

1 486
2 329
3 482

479

1 329
2 486
479

J-10

518
0,0
2,76
329
0,0
2,96
486

482
0,0
2,95

31.08.2010

Liten Ball

Sjur Erik Haystad

X X X
Simen Jakobsen

22,53 24,65 X

60 m

Vind: +0,1
Linn Carine Vindfallet

Emma Stavseth
Anne Kristin Halen

Cathrine Traen

600 m

Emma Stavseth
Linn Carine Vindfallet

Cathrine Traen

Lengde

Andrea Leerbeck (00)

0,0 0,0

2,89 2,76 2,95
Emma Stavseth

0,0 0,0

3,08 X 3,20
Linn Carine Vindfallet

0,0 0,0 -0,3

2,71 2,98 3,14
Anne Kristin Halen

0,0 0,0 0,0

2,73 2,65 2,83

Lillehammer IF

Nordre Land IL

FIK Orion

Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

Lilehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

FIK Orion

Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

FIK Orion

Lillehammer IF

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

14,15

24,65

9,86
10,06
10,50

DNS

2,15,45
2,39,16

DNS

2,95

3,20

3,14

2,95

Side 5 av 11



Resultatliste

J-10

518
25,86
486
16,04
482
23,81
J-11
1 502
2 481
3 331
4 487
J-11
1 502
2 487
3 331
4 481
330
J-11
1 481
J-11
502
0,0
3,99
31.08.2010

Andrea Leerbeck (00)

28,58

Linn Carine Vindfallet

16,48

Liten Ball 80gr

Lillehammer IF

27,96 28,25

X

Anne Kristin Halen

26,01

Martine Evenrud Solbakken

Silje Therese Skyttermoen

Liselotte Gortz

Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen

Martine Evenrud Solbakken

Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen

Liselotte Gortz

Silje Therese Skyttermoen

Mathilde Brenden Skjellerud

Silje Therese Skyttermoen

Martine Evenrud Solbakken

0,0
3,90

FIK Orion

Lillehammer IF

26,05 23,62

200 m

Vind: +0.0

Raufoss IL Friidrett
Lillehammer IF
Lilehammer IF

FIK Orion

60 m

Vind: +0.1

0,0
3,92

Raufoss IL Friidrett
FIK Orion
Lillehammer IF
Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

600 m

Lillehammer IF

Lengde

Raufoss IL Friidrett
-0,2
3,91

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

28,58

16,48

26,05

31,59
32,31
33,43

33,83

9,23
9,31
9,55
9,57

DNS

2,07,08

3,99

Side 6 av 11



Resultatliste

J-11 Lengde
331 Liselotte Gortz Lillehammer IF
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
3,62 3,68 3,73 3,69
487 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion
0,0 0,2 0,0 0,0
3,64 3,52 3,52 3,86
J-11 Spyd 400gr
487 Tonje Fjellet Kristiansen FIK Orion
20,91 19,87 19,00 21,18
Plassering Totalt
1 487 Tonje Fijellet Kristiansen FIK Orion
J-12 200 m
Vind: +0.0

1 515
2 336
3 328

1 328
2 336
3 485
4 317

J-12

31.08.2010

Mathilde Myhrvold (98)

Karen Hoystad

Veslemgy Stavseth

Veslemgy Stavseth

Karen Haystad

Veronika Zlamalik

Silje Arlien

Karen Haystad

Raufoss IL Friidrett
Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

60 m

Vind: +0.6
Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF
Veldre Friidrett

Lillehammer IF

600 m

Lilehammer IF

Lengde

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

3,73

3,86

21,18

21,18

28,74
30,57

30,85

9,16
9,16
9,96

10,22

2,00,49

Side 7 av 11



Resultatliste

J-12 Lengde
317 Silje Arlien Lillehammer IF
0,0 0,0
3,57 X X 3,47
328 Veslemgy Stavseth Lillehammer IF
0,0 0,0 0,0
3,82 3,65 X 3,59
336 Karen Hgystad Lilehammer IF
0,0 0,0 0,0
3,90 3,73 4,04 X
485 Veronika Zlamalik Veldre Friidrett
0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
3,72 3,59 3,51 3,54
J' 12 Spyd 400gr
485 Veronika Zlamalik Veldre Friidrett
11,27 12,47 15,09 18,16
Plassering Totalt
1 485 Veronika Zlamalik Veldre Friidrett

J-13 100 m

Vind: +0.3
1 515 Mathilde Myhrvold (98) Raufoss IL Friidrett
2 480 Kittiya Yaowalkak Lillehammer IF
J-13 Lengde
480 Kittiya Yaowalkak Lilehammer IF
0,0 -0,7 0,0
3,74 X 3,72 3,20

J-15 Hoyde

316 Audhild Hagasen Lilehammer IF
1,40 1,45 1,50 1,54
o o o XXX

31.08.2010 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

3,57

3,82

4,04

3,72

18,16

18,16

13,73

15,44

3,74

1,50

Side 8 av 11



Resultatliste

J-15 Hoyde

J-16 100 m

Vind: +0.0
1 325 Ida Nordstrand Veskje

2 324 Anna J@degaard Lauen

J-16 200 m

Vind: +0.4
1 324 Anna @degaard Lauen

2 325 Ida Nordstrand Veskje

J-18/19 100 m

Vind: +0.0
1 323 Ingvild Hjortnes Larsen

J-18/19 200 m

Vind: +0.4
1 507 Kristin Bakkeli

J-18/19 Kule

525 Kiristin Bratberg (92)

X 7,56 7,96 7,78

J-7 60 m
Vind: +0,0
318 Anniken Hjeltnes Taraldsen

319 Marte Hjeltnes Taraldsen

31.08.2010

Lilehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

Lilehammer IF

Lillehammer IF

Lilehammer IF

Lilehammer IF

7,83 8,05

Lillehammer IF

Lilehammer IF

FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

13,35

13,37

26,84

27,78

13,27

27,99

8,05

12,59

12,49

Side 9 av 11



Resultatliste

J-7 Lengde
319 Marte Hjeltnes Taraldsen Lillehammer IF
+0,5 0,0 0,0 -0,2
2,40 2,49 2,37 2,16
318 Anniken Hjeltnes Taraldsen Lilehammer IF
0,0 0,0 -0,3 0,0
2,24 2,44 2,02 2,20
J-7 Liten Ball
319 Marte Hjeltnes Taraldsen Lillehammer IF
11,07 8,21 12,32 12,03
318 Anniken Hjeltnes Taraldsen Lillehammer IF
10,65 5,19 13,01 7,12

J-8 60 m

Vind: +0,0
504 Emma Nordstrand Veskje Lillehammer IF
J-8 600 m
1 504 Emma Nordstrand Veskje Lillehammer IF
J-8 Lengde
504 Emma Nordstrand Veskje Lillehammer IF
0,0 0,0 0,0
X 3,03 3,14 3,08
J-8 Liten Ball
504 Emma Nordstrand Veskje Lillehammer IF
19,62 19,74 17,78 20,51

31.08.2010 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

2,49

2,44

12,37

13,01

10,94

2,35,76

3,14

20,51

Side 10 av 11



Resultatliste

519 Selma ddegaard Lauen (01)

Liten Ball

Lillehammer IF

21,58 22,08 12,81 20,17

MS

100 m

Vind: +0.4

1 514 Anders Lokken (86)

MS

Lillehammer IF

200 m

Vind: +0.0

1 514 Anders Lokken (86)

MS

Lillehammer IF

3000 m
1 521 Knut Lieum (69) Nordre Land IL
Ms 800 m
1 333 Gishe Abdi Wako Lillehammer IF
2 334 Rex Hinchliffe Lillehammer IF
MS Hoyde
315 Kolbjgrn Hagasen Lilehammer IF
1,40 1,45 1,50 1,54 1,60 1,65
(o] (o] (o] o X0 XXX
31.08.2010 FriRes - Friidrettens Resultatsystem

22,08

11,56

23,44

9,33,27

1,56,52

2,02,65

1,60

Side 11 av 11



